1
HOUSEHOLD QUESTIONNAIRE
Household ID (bid):
      Cluster ID (cid):
      Branch ID (bid):
Section 1. Identification
1.1 Name of the Enumerator (enu):
Enumerator ID  (enu_id):

 Annual Crops
10 See codes below
Codes for 6.1.B
A = One quarter of an acre E = Three quarters of an acre I = Two and a half acres 961 = Other less than 4 acres
B = One third of an acre F = One acre J = Three acres 962 = Other more than 4 acres
C = One half of an acre G = One and a half acres K = Three and a half acres
D =Two thirds of an acre H = Two acres L = Four acres
Codes for 6.1 Annual Crops
1 = Maize 6 = Sorghum 11 = Cow peas 16 = Cabbages 21 = Pumpkin
2 = Millet 7 = Groudnuts  12= Peas 17=Okra (lady’s fingers) 22 = Pineapple
3 = Rice 8 = Sim sim 13= Kale of Sukuma wiki 18 = Onions 23 = Cotton
4 = Irish potatoes 9 = Beans 14 = Local greens 19 = Tomatoes 24 = Tobacco
5= Sweet potatoes 10 = Soya beans 15 = Eggplants 20 = Carrots 96 = Other, specify
10
AGRICULTURAL INPUTS
 6.10 6.10.A 6.10.B
Line
No.
[Type of Agricultural Input]
Has anyone in your HH spent anything on

05 Pesticides, herbicides or fungicides “ “
06 Hired labor  “ “
07 Renting machinery
08
Other, such as ox plough, specify:
(s58a_8oth, s58c_8oth)
6.12.A How many acres of land do the household own in total?
[SEE CODES BELOW]
(s55a)
6.12.B
What is the maximum number of acres of land that the household
could cultivate on if they had the capital and the seeds, etc.?
[SEE CODES BELOW]
(s55b)
6.13 How many plots does your household typically farm on each season? (s56)
6.14 6.14.A 6.14.C 6.14.D 6.14.E 6.14.F 6.14.H 6.14.I 6.14.J
1 = Yes
0 =
Noà9.1
How many minutes

value in kind]
Is the plot
communal/on
communal land?
1= Yes
0 = No
01
(s57a_1) (s57c_1) (s57d_1) (s57e_1a/b/c/d, one
for each HH member)
(s57f_1) (s57h_1) (s57i_1) (s57j_1)
02
(s57a_2) (s57c_2) (s57d_2) (s57e_2a/b/c/d) (s57f_2) (s57h_2) (s57i_2) (s57j_2)
03
“ “ “ “ “
04
Codes for 6.12.A, 6.12.B,  and 6.14.C
A = One quarter of an acre
B = One third of an acre
C = One half of an acre
D = Two thirds of an acre
E = Three quarters of an acre
F = One acre
G = One and a half acres
H = Two acres
I = Two and a half acres
J = Three acres
K = Three and a half acres
L =  Four acres
961 = Other less than 4 acres
962 = Other more than 4 acres
11
Livestock Activities
NOTE TO THE INTERVIEWER: Livestock can be owned exclusively or they can be reared in partnership with another HH, even where only one household is keeping that/those animals on their property, depending on whether
the household uniquely provides the inputs for rearing that animal and can uniquely choose to sell that animal.  Be careful of understanding this difference and capturing animals accurately. Remember that, just like questions on
cultivation, for all questions regarding partnership in rearing livestock you should record only the HH’s share, not the overall amount.
Household Alone: All of the following questions pertain to animals your HH owns exclusively.
 6.15 6.15.A 6.15.G 6.15.I 6.15.J
Line
No.
[Type of livestock]
How many [animals] do
your HH have now?
In the last year how many
[animals] did your HH consume?
In the last year how many
[animals] did your HH sell?
If none, enter “0.”à Next animal.
How much did you sell each
[animal] for on average?
01 Chicken
(s59a_1) (s59g_1) (s59i_1) (s59j_1)
02 Sheep (s59a_2) (s59g_2) (s59i_2) (s59j_2)
03 Goat (s59a_3) (s59g_3) (s59i_3) (s59j_3)
04 Pig “ “ “ “
05 Cow “ “ “ “
06 Other, specify: (s59a_6oth) “ “ “ “
 6.16 6.16.A 6.16.B
Line
No.
[Type of Livestock Input]
Did you spend anything on [input] for animals owned
exclusively in the last year?
1 = Yes     0 = NoàNext livestock expenditure item.
How much money did you spend on [input] for
animals owned exclusively in the last year?
98 = Refused        99 = Don’t know
01 Buying live animals (s510a_1) (s510b_1)
02 Livestock/poultry feed (s510a_2) (s510b_2)
03 Veterinary services, medicines and vaccines “ “
04 Other,  such as hired labour for herding, etc., specify:
(s510a_4oth)
“ “
 6.17 6.17.A 6.17.B 6.17.C 6.17.D 6.17.E 6.17.F 6.17.G 6.17.H
Line
No.
[Type of
animal